MC500 series
General Type EtherCAT Bus PLC
Stock Code: 002979
Modbus
www.leadshine.com 1/2
Stable ,Efficient and Easy to use
As the trend  of higher intelligence manufacturing
requirements ,need to improve equipment efficiency and

R2 series extension module
EtherCAT coupler
Digital input module
Diagram Model Bus type Bus port Bus function Dimension
R2EC EtherCAT 2* RJ45,1 input 1
output,rate : 100M
Complies with EtherCAT
bus standards, occupies
one slave station, can
expand up to 32 modules
with one coupler
L 100.92mm*
W 42.5mm*
H 110mm
Diagram Model Pins Output Type Terminal Dimension
PM-0016-N 16 NPN Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 25.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-0016-P 16 PNP Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 25.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-0016-R 16 Relay Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 25.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-0032-N 32 NPN Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-0032-N-1 32 NPN MIL terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-0032-N-2 32 NPN Fujitsu terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
Diagram Model Pins Input type Terminal Dimension
PM-1600 16 NPN/PNP Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 25.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-3200 32 NPN/PNP Pressing terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-3200-1 32 NPN/PNP MIL terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
PM-3200-2 32 NPN/PNP Fujitsu terminal
L 111.92mm*
W 30.9mm*
H 101.5mm
Digital output module